Product description
3-pole, 3-phase
NEMA 4X, 12 & IP66, IP69K
30A, 60A or 100A, 600V/AC max.
Design features
• Compact NEMA 4X, NEMA 12, IP66 & IP69K rated, stainless
steel enclosure is ideal for washdown environments
• NSF Listed for food processing areas
• Sloped enclosure enhances wash down & water run off
• High-visibility red handle can be padlocked to meet OSHA
lockout/tagout requirements
• Retained, Tri-Combo screws for easy access
• Mounting feet provide full 1/4” clearance from mounting surface
• Optional breather drain prevents interior condensation buildup
• Expanded silicone gasket for superior ingress protection and
easy cleaning
• Heavy-duty rotary disconnect switches designed for long life
• Auxiliary contacts are available for PLC or VFD applications
• Enclosure assembly made of 316L stainless steel for increased
corrosion resistance
AHDS30SSR
Table 1.  Common X-Switch Configurations
Catalog No. Description Amp
 AHDS30SSR Motor Control Disconnect X-Switch, NEMA 4X 30
 AHDS60SSR Motor Control Disconnect X-Switch, NEMA 4X 60
 AHDS100SSR Motor Control Disconnect X-Switch, NEMA 4X 100
 AHDS30RS Replacement switch 30
 AHDS60RS Replacement switch 60
 AHDS100RS Replacement switch 100
 AHDS30RAC Aux contact - PLC 30
 AHDS30RVFD Aux contact - VFD 30
 AHDS60RAC Aux contact - PLC 60
 AHDS60RVFD Aux contact - VFD 60
 AHDS100RAC Aux contact - PLC 100
 AHDS100RVFD Aux contact - VFD 100
 AHDS30CH X-Switch Conduit Hub, Size 3/4” For 30A Enclosure
 AHDS60CH X-Switch Conduit Hub, Size 1-1/4” For 60A Enclosure
 AHDS100CH X-Switch Conduit Hub, Size 2” For 100A Enclosure
 AHDSBD Breather Drain IP69K rated —
 AHDS30RTCASSR Replacement top cover assembly For 30A Enclosure
 AHDS61RTCASSR Replacement top cover assembly For 60/100A
Enclosure
Project Name: Prepared By:
Project Number: Date: